5~TAPPA CIRCUITO SARANNO FAMOSI - 9b.

Orario di partenza di giovedi 14 aprile 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

GRIPPO

ANDREA GIUSEPPE

PAOLO

BELLIA
UMBERTO

LAMARO
FRANCESCO

BENVENUTI
CAROLINA

BENNATI
BEATRICE

BORZELLI
LIVIA

VITTORIOSO
TOMMASO

FALCONE
FLAVIO

MOLINO
LORENZO

CECCHERINI
LEONE

CURTI
MASSIMO

ILARI
ESMERALDA

FOLLEGA
ISAIA

FRUSONE
ELISA

LAMARO
LUIGI

DE BONIS
EDOARDO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D.

CENSI
MAURIZIO

BANDINI
LORENZO

FILIPPI
BIANCA

MACCHI
FLAMINIA

NOYA
MARIA LUCE

CANEPARI
AURORA

NAGLIERI
DAVIDE




